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PSG 1590 Groß-Gerau e.V.
Hallenturnier 
18 Meter
vom 14.12.2014 in der Kreissporthalle

6.20.10 - Recurve Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Beck, Christian 1972 0013 SV BG Hanau 281 285 34 19 566
  2. Schuster, Christian 1978 0013 SV BG Hanau 270 262 17 27 532
  3. Stribling, Charles 1984 0018 SC Waidmannsheil Mainz 267 264 25 15 531
  4. Schmitt, Sven 1967 0018 SC Waidmannsheil Mainz 265 253 15 19 518
  5. Fuchs, Andreas 1967 0018 SC Waidmannsheil Mainz 257 256 11 21 513
  6. Päßler, Frank 1982 0029 TG in Berlin 1848 246 263 13 23 509
  7. Kuhrau, Markus 1977 0006 Achener Bogenclub 256 241 16 21 497
  8. Kienzler, Matthias 1975 0027 SV Weingarten/Baden 246 221 12 14 467
  9. Meier, Martin 1970 0016 SG Stern Rastatt 229 220   6 16 449
10. Schneider, Philipp 1982 0026 PSG Darmstadt 231 214   9 17 445
11. Grossmann, Marc 1993 0026 PSG Darmstadt 143 180   6   8 323

6.20.11 - Recurve Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Herzog, Silke 1972 0001 TSV Schlangenbad 255 251 14 21 506
  2. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 0013 SV BG Hanau 257 245 14 18 502
  3. Krüger, Nicole 1992 0007 SV Dreieichenhain 266 234 14 18 500
  4. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 0026 PSG Darmstadt 250 235 12 18 485
  5. Schinken, Karin 1981 0018 SC Waidmannsheil Mainz 231 242   7 18 473

6.20.50 - Recurve Herren Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mohr, Adolf 1964 0003 BSC Oberauroff 273 284 31 23 557
  2. Schünemann, John 1966 0022 TV Michelstadt 274 277 23 27 551
  3. Tornow, Andreas 1960 0009 SSV Laudenbach 261 277 24 22 538
  4. Zöbel, Thomas 1962 0015 TSG Schwabenheim 260 266 15 20 526
  5. Bücher, Jürgen 1960 0003 BSC Oberauroff 253 262 13 21 515
  6. Wüst-Ackermann, Peter 1962 0012 BSC Heidelberg 247 258 15 23 505
  7. Siegrist, Thomas 1964 0023 BSC Oppenheim 234 270 17 28 504
  8. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 0026 PSG Darmstadt 243 249 13 19 492
  9. Kessler, Karl-Dieter 1961 0022 TV Michelstadt 245 245 18 17 490
10. Jonetzek, Alexander 1969 0024 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 237 228   8 17 465
11. Steinmeyer, Jörn 1962 0007 SV Dreieichenhain 227 179   7 13 406
12. Brandt, Stefan 1964 0003 BSC Oberauroff 198 196   3 11 394
13. Weber, Thomas 1964 0022 TV Michelstadt 197 184   7   8 381
14. Heck, Henning 1967 0027 SV Weingarten/Baden 167 195   6   6 362
15. Jörger, Friedel 1960 0023 BSC Oppenheim 246 0   3 13 246

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Ziegler, Carola         1956 0017 BSG Schweinfurt 248 261 13 15 509
  2. Merbach, Antje 1967 0007 SV Dreieichenhain 246 250 10 18 496
  3. Schenk, Renate 1949 0001 TSV Schlangenbad 253 237   9 18 490
  4. Suzuki, Tanami 1967 0011 SG Neu Isenburg 227 222   3 19 449
  5. Voigt, Dr. Silke 1966 0028 BSC Gronau 179 212   7 12 391
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6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  6. Anders, Claudia 1964 0014 BSC Rüsselsheim 171 41   3   5 212

6.20.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Och, Norbert 1949 0007 SV Dreieichenhain 278 275 25 22 553
  2. Galle, Roland 1951 0031 BS Oberdürrbach 254 269 14 27 523
  3. Schweigert, Christian 1959 0012 BSC Heidelberg 267 252 19 19 519
  4. Itzel, George 1948 0023 BSC Oppenheim 261 251 15 19 512
  5. Peeck, Wolfgang 1942 0001 TSV Schlangenbad 243 241   8 17 484
  6. Frisch, Thomas 1952 0007 SV Dreieichenhain 227 244   5 19 471
  7. Böhm, Gustav 1943 0027 SV Weingarten/Baden 228 231   9 12 459
  8. Tefarikis, Heinz 1949 0007 SV Dreieichenhain 220 174   8 12 394
  9. Blattner, Siegfried 1947 0027 SV Weingarten/Baden 176 213   4 11 389

6.25.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bullinger, Björn 1975 0033 Offenbacher Flopertschützen 288 290 39 20 578
  2. Strubel, Daniel 1991 0019 PBC Bürstadt 289 287 26 24 576
  3. Schmitt, Rainer 1970 0020 BSC Bad Kreuznach 279 282 23 35 561
  4. Harbrecht, Chris 1975 0033 Offenbacher Flopertschützen 279 274 19 35 553
  5. Staudt, Frank 1975 0020 BSC Bad Kreuznach 273 277 17 37 550
  6. Dietz, Daniel 1988 0010 BS Frankfurt 276 268 19 34 544
  7. Stauder, Peter 1974 0018 SC Waidmannsheil Mainz 272 272 12 40 544
  8. Jepsen, Jan 1999 0013 SV BG Hanau 271 270 17 28 541
  9. Kienzler, Sebastian 1982 0027 SV Weingarten/Baden 272 263 10 41 535
10. Matern, Andreas 1974 0020 BSC Bad Kreuznach 273 260 14 28 533
11. Wullfen, Phillip 1988 0010 BS Frankfurt 255 234   4 31 489

6.25.11 - Compound Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gass, Sandra 1979 0004 Klosterschützen Wechterswinkel280 278 19 40 558
  2. Flöck Schmitt, Andrea 1974 0020 BSC Bad Kreuznach 276 281 20 37 557
  3. David, Johanna 1997 0019 PBC Bürstadt 273 276 13 43 549
  4. Warrlich, Simone 1982 0009 SSV Laudenbach 267 271 14 35 538
  5. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 0026 PSG Darmstadt 272 266 12 35 538
  6. Bollwich, Dani 1981 0013 SV BG Hanau 260 265   7 34 525
  7. Knoegel, Anika 1979 0010 BS Frankfurt 262 249   4 35 511

6.25.50 - Compound Herren Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zengerle, Roland 1967 0033 Offenbacher Flopertschützen 288 282 30 30 570
  2. Conrad, Holger 1966 0032 BS Brenschelbach 283 285 28 32 568
  3. Rabi, Gabor 1968 0025 SC Mommenheim 281 283 24 36 564
  4. Redeker, Thomas 1962 0014 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 283 23 36 562
  5. Herzog, Ralf 1967 0033 Offenbacher Flopertschützen 276 284 22 37 560
  6. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 0019 PBC Bürstadt 280 279 20 39 559
  7. Pauls, Patrick 1967 0011 SG Neu Isenburg 275 277 18 36 552
  8. Jepsen, Jörg 1964 0013 SV BG Hanau 272 280 15 42 552
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6.25.51 - Compound Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaiser, Angela 1963 0019 PBC Bürstadt 278 280 18 42 558
  2. Dotzel, Irene 1961 0014 BSC Rüsselsheim 277 280 19 39 557
  3. Schmidt, Sabine 1962 0004 Klosterschützen Wechterswinkel269 266 14 38 535

6.25.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Barczewski, Thomas 1959 0013 SV BG Hanau 283 282 25 35 565
  2. Zieger, Bernd 1947 0021 KKS Kirrlach 274 279 18 37 553
  3. Bernd, Daniel 1958 0002 BSC Nidderau 280 271 21 37 551
  4. Glimpel, Hans 1950 0014 BSC Rüsselsheim 276 275 15 41 551
  5. Kukla, Wojtek Josef 1958 0030 TGS Walldorf 276 270 14 38 546
  6. Walz, Martin 1955 0016 SG Stern Rastatt 270 276 13 42 546
  7. Kram, Jürgen 1958 0010 BS Frankfurt 266 262 18 29 528
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PSG 1590 Groß-Gerau e.V.
Hallenturnier 
18 Meter
vom 14.12.2014 in der Kreissporthalle

  1. SV BG Hanau 1600 10' 65 9' 64
Beck, Christian 566
Schuster, Christian 532
Stroot, Stefanie 502

Recurve Mannschaften

  2. SC Waidmannsheil Mainz 1562 10' 51 9' 55
Stribling, Charles 531
Schmitt, Sven 518
Fuchs, Andreas 513

  3. SV Dreieichenhain 1549 10' 49 9' 58
Och, Norbert 553
Krüger, Nicole 500
Merbach, Antje 496

  4. BSC Oberauroff 1466 10' 47 9' 55
Mohr, Adolf 557
Bücher, Jürgen 515
Brandt, Stefan 394

  5. PSG Darmstadt 1422 10' 34 9' 54
Wollenhaupt, Heiko 492
Wollenhaupt, Sophie 485
Schneider, Philipp 445

  6. BSC Oppenheim 1262 10' 35 9' 60
Itzel, George 512
Siegrist, Thomas 504
Jörger, Friedel 246

Compound - Mannschaften
  1. Offenbacher Flopertschützen 1708 10' 91 9' 87

Bullinger, Björn 578
Zengerle, Roland 570
Herzog, Ralf 560

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1670 10' 57 9' 116
Redeker, Thomas 562
Dotzel, Irene 557
Glimpel, Hans 551

  3. BSC Bad Kreuznach 1668 10' 60 9' 109
Schmitt, Rainer 561
Flöck Schmitt, Andrea 557
Staudt, Frank 550

  4. SV BG Hanau 1658 10' 57 9' 105
Barczewski, Thomas 565
Jepsen, Jörg 552
Jepsen, Jan 541

  5. BS Frankfurt 1583 10' 41 9' 98
Dietz, Daniel 544
Kram, Jürgen 528
Knoegel, Anika 511


